
23/24 CHS GIRLS BASKETBALL

Date Opponent Game Time Bus Time

11/13 @Martinsville 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

11/14 @ Academy High 6:00 PM 4:15 PM

11/16 @ OPH - Hutsonville 6:00 PM 4:15 PM

11/25 Blue Ridge 1:00 PM ----

11/28 Georgetown 6:00 PM ----

11/30 @Westville 6:00 PM 5:00 PM

12/6 Heritage 6:00 PM ----

12/7 @ Iroquois West 6:00 PM 3:45 PM

12/11 Salt Fork 6:00 PM ----

12/18 @ Arcola 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

12/20-22 Arthur Tournament TBA

1/3 Watseka 6:00 PM ----

1/4 @ Oakwood 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

1/11 Schlarman 6:00 PM ----

1/12 @ Cissna Park 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

1/15 Charleston 6:00 PM ----

1/18 Uni High 6:00 PM ----

1/20 Milford 1:00 PM ----

1/22 @ Georgetown 6:00 PM 5:00 PM

1/25 BHRA - Sr Night 6:00 PM ----

1/29 Westville - JH Gym 6:00 PM ----

2/1 @ Armstrong Potomac 6:00 PM 4:15 PM

2/8 @Hoopeston Area 6:00 PM 4:15 PM


